FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: UNIVERSAL SOMPO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD Upto the quarter endina 31 Mar'22
No. of claims only
SI. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marine | Total Motor OD | Motor TP | Total Health | Personal | Travel | Total Workmen's Public/ |Engineeri| Aviation Crop Other Miscellan Total
Cargo Hull Marine Motor Accident Health Compensation/ Product ng Insurance | segments eous
Employer’s liability | Liability *x
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 330 381 - 381 5,727 9,554 15,281 3,397 4,207 3] 7,607 43 6 139 - 62 - 625 24,474
2 Claims reported during the period 728 5,574 - 5,574 2,20,856 4,810 | 2,25,666 73,321 8,789 4| 82,114 117 38 84 - 2,246 - 3,138 3,19,705
(a) Booked During the period 696 5,550 - 5,550 2,20,604 4,751 2,25,355 69,871 7.874 4 | 77.749 114 37 83 - 2,241 - 3.079 3,14,904
(b) Reopened during the Period 32 24 - 24 252 59 311 3,450 915 - 4,365 3 1 1 - 5 - 59 4,801
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[( N
(ii) - - -
3 Claims Settled during the period 722 5,613 - 5,613 2,15,700 1,274 2,16,974 73,517 7.805 5| 81,327 104 20 145 - 1,649 - 3,056 3,09.610
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
[ —
(i) 406 5317 - 5317 2,07,823 1,151 2,08,974 56,308 5,599 2 | 61,909 70 1 95 - 1,624 - 2,588 2,80,984
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 316 296 - 296 7.877 123 8,000 17,209 2,206 3] 19418 34 19 50 - 25 - 468 28,626
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(0.
(ii) - - -
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 336 342 - 342 10,883 13,089 23972 3,201 5.191 2| 8394 57 24 78 - 659 - 707 34,569
Less than_3months 59 212 - 212 9,275 1,583 10,858 2,863 2,235 1] 5099 9 4 15 - 188 - 280 16,724
3 months to 6 months 74 66 - 66 761 1,365 2,126 123 1,270 1] 1394 12 6 6 - 200 - 97 3,981
6months to 1 year 82 32 - 32 392 1,510 1,902 101 960 - 1,061 12 9 9 - 225 - 79 3,411
1year and above 121 32 - 32 455 8,631 9,086 114 726 - 840 24 5 48 - 46 - 251 10,453
Notes:-
(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves
Upto the quarter ending 31 Mar'22
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)
SI. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marine | Total Motor OD | Motor TP | Total Health | Personal | Travel | Total Workmen's Public/ |Engineeri| Aviation Crop Other Miscellan Total
Cargo Hull | Marine Motor Accident Health| Compensation/ Product ng Insurance | segments | eous
Emplover’s liabilitv_| Liability **
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 37,026.67 | 1,031.47 - 1,031.47 6,756.20 | 64,014.17 | 70,770.37 2,184.27 | 11,599.96 6.73 | 13,791 136.05 75.29 2,367.73 - 1,043.36 - 3,335.93 | 1,29,577.85
2 Claims reported during the period 5,746.09 | 1,178.58 - 1,178.58 | 47398.95702| 26,292.95 | 73,691.90 | 60,837.04 | 34,462.27 2.23 | 95,302 57.20 8.00 477.59 - 58,171.16 - 1,942.66 | 2,36,574.72
(a) Booked During the period 5,307.59 | 1,160.57 - 1,160.57 46,274.93 | 25,988.03 | 72,262.96 | 55,918.60 | 32,305.68 1.56 | 88,226 56.70 7.29 473.91 - 58,170.68 - 1,817.93 | 2,27,483.47
(b) Reopened during the Period 438.50 18.01 - 18.01 1,124.03 304.91 | 1,428.94 | 4,918.44 | 2,156.59 0.67 | 7,076 0.49 0.71 3.69 - 0.48 - 124.74 9,091.25
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[ —
(ii) - - -
3 Claims Settled during the period 10,969.85 | 1,182.49 - 1,182.49 45,298.02 9,633.08 | 54,931.09 | 60,903.95 | 23,522.15 7.57 | 84,434 45.17 -3.06 907.78 - 57,172.67 - 2,788.37 | 2,12,428.02
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
[0 —
(ii) 3,590.53 | 2,571.18 0] 2,571.18 50,102.56 | 11,388.23 | 61,490.79 | 31,670.21 | 17,426.09 0.88 | 49,097 64.73 1.95 497.78 - 56,750.25 - 1,588.05 | 1,75,652.45
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 7,379.32 | (1,388.69) 0| (1,388.69) (4,804.55)| (1,755.15)| (6,559.70)| 29,233.74 6,096.06 6.68 | 35,336 (19.56) (5.01) 410.00 - 422.42 - 1,200.31 36,775.57
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(0.
(ii) - - -
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 31,802.91 | 1,027.57 0| 1,027.57 8,857.14 | 80,668.48 | 89,525.63 | 2,117.36 | 22,540.08 1.40 | 24,659 153.63 86.35 | 1,937.55 - 2,041.85 - 2,490.23 | 1,53,724.54
Less than_3months 922.50 190.23 0| 190.23 3,872.38 | 8,849.42 | 12,721.80 | 1,629.68 | 9,797.05 0.15 | 11,427 4.33 2.35 164.14 - 1,397.75 - 275.24 | 27,105.20
3 months to 6 months 1,043.76 119.65 0] 119.65 1,372.91 | 7,882.15 | 9,255.06 200.25 | 5,999.75 1.25 | 6,201 20.45 1.61 289.53 - 42.01 - 273.07 | 17,246.37
6months to 1 vear 1,405.19 297.12 o] 297.12 1,341.36 | 9,439.08 | 10,780.44 158.72 | 4,389.63 - 4,548 19.87 8.25 398.90 - 104.15 - 254.60 | 17.816.87
lyear and above 28,431.46 420.57 0]  420.57 2,270.49 | 54,497.84 | 56,768.33 128.71 | 2,353.66 - 2,482 108.98 74.14 | 1,084.98 - 497.94 - 1,687.32 | 91,556.10
Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 10f1



